Saturday, July 14, 2012

Distance: 192 yards SCT: 66 seconds
Place Armband Name

12003
16008

16001
16002

16005
16006

16007

Molly
Cleo

Bailey
Edge

Annie
Hobie

Murphe

Time

63.56

50.26

43.49

Absent

Distance: 198 yards SCT: 63 seconds
Place Armband Name

4

16009
22011

22005
22026

22013
22027

22020
22030

22003
26004

22004
26003

22014
26005

26001

Graffiti
Bomber

Journey
Ink

Blast
Flurry

Vapor
Zildjian

Mariah
Tazer

Fender
Luna

Bouncer
Effen

Panda

Time

50.40

48.41

56.81

54.28

45.23

60.48

43.74

Absent

Masters Pairs

Masters Mini

Masters Open

R

0

R

1

Judge: Leslie Bickel

S F E Score
0 0 1 Elim
1 0 0 55.26
0 0 0 43.49

Judge: Leslie Bickel

S F E Score
1 0 0 60.40
0 0 0 48.41
0 0 1 Elim

1 0 0 69.28
1 0 0 50.23
4 0 0 80.48
0 0 0 43.74

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



26006 Given Absent

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

20

12
60.0%



Saturday, July 14, 2012

Distance: 186 yards SCT: 65 seconds
Place Armband Name

22007
22028

22008

22024

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Whiz
Ally

Dixie

Blitz

Time

55.21

Absent

Absent

OOOONN

Advanced Pairs

Advanced Open Judge: Leslie Bickel
R S F E Score

0 0 0 1 Elim



Saturday, July 14, 2012
Starters Pairs

Distance: 150 yards SCT: 70 seconds Starters/Novice Open Judge: Leslie Bickel

Place Armband Name Time R S F E Score
1 16004 Enid 51.24 0 0 0 0 51.24 Qualified
26002 Ace Qualified
2 22006 Lucy 57.04 0 0 0 0 57.04 Qualified
22012 Finn Qualified
22015 Izzy Absent
3 22023 Steffi 60.44 0 2 0 0 70.44

26002 *xEX Ace Fr*

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OPOOFRLO®

6.7%



Saturday, July 14, 2012

Performance 111 Pairs

Distance: 198 yards SCT: 66 seconds
Place Armband Name

2 PO8003
P16015

3 P16011
P16017

P16013
P16019

P16008
P22010

1 P16009
P22012

P16012

Shout
Polo

Timmy
Annie

Gunnar
Panga

Treo
Taser

Roxy
Bailey

Maeby

Time

50.72

56.39

49.76

No Time

43.05

Absent

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 10
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 6

Percent Qualified: 60.0%

Performance 111
R

1

S

0]

Open

F

0]

Judge: Leslie Bickel

E

0

Score

55.72

61.39

48.05

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Saturday, July 14, 2012
Performance Il Pairs

Distance: 180 yards SCT: 71 seconds Performance Il Mini
Place Armband Name Time R S
1 P12002 Rudi 49.04 0 1

P12009 Visa
P12012 Willow Absent

Distance: 186 yards SCT: 68 seconds Performance 11 Open

Place Armband Name Time R S
P22002 Paddy 53.35 0 0

P12002 *** Rudi ***

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OONOOR A~

0.0%

Judge: Leslie Bickel

F

0]

Judge: Leslie Bickel

F

0]

E

0

E

1

Score

54 .04

Score

Elim

Qualified
Qualified



Saturday, July 14, 2012
Performance | Pairs

Distance: 150 yards SCT: 73 seconds Performance I Open Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place Armband Name Time R S F E Score
2 P16004 Vibe 66.47 0 1 0 0 71.47 Qualified
P16016 Mac Qualified
1 P0O8002 Pip 64.23 0 0 0 0 64.23 Qualified
P22006 Pip Qualified
P22003 Annie Absent

P22011 Austin

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 4

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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