# Saturday, July 14, 2012 Masters Pairs

Distan	ice: 192	yards SCT:	66 seconds	Masters	Mini	Judge:	Leslie	Bicke	1	
Place	Armband	l Name	Time		R	S	F	E	Score	
	12003 16008	Molly Cleo	63.56		0	0	0	1	Elim	
2	16001 16002	Bailey Edge	50.26		0	1	0	0	55.26	Qualified Qualified
1	16005 16006	Annie Hobie	43.49		0	0	0	0	43.49	Qualified Qualified
	16007	Murphe	Absent							

	ce: 198 Armband	yards SCT: Name	63 seconds Time	Masters	Open R	Judge: S	Leslie F	Bickel E	Score	
4	16009 22011	Graffiti Bomber	50.40		1	1	0	0	60.40	Qualified Qualified
2	22005 22026	Journey Ink	48.41		0	0	0	0	48.41	Qualified Qualified
	22013 22027	Blast Flurry	56.81		0	0	0	1	Elim	
	22020 22030	Vapor Zildjian	54.28		2	1	0	0	69.28	
3	22003 26004	Mariah Tazer	45.23		0	1	0	0	50.23	Qualified Qualified
	22004 26003	Fender Luna	60.48		0	4	0	0	80.48	
1	22014 26005	Bouncer Effen	43.74		0	0	0	0	43.74	Qualified Qualified
	26001	Panda	Absent							

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 20
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Number of Qualifiers: 12
Percent Qualified: 60.0%

### Saturday, July 14, 2012 Advanced Pairs

Distan	ce: 186	yards SCT:	65 seconds	Advanced Open Judge: Leslie Bickel						
Place	Armband	Name	Time	R		S	F	E	Score	
	22007 22028	Whiz Ally	55.21	0		0	0	1	Elim	
	22008	Dixie	Absent							
	22024	Blitz	Absent							

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
Percent Qualified: 0.0%

#### Saturday, July 14, 2012 Starters Pairs

Distan	ce: 150	yards SCT:	70 seconds Starters/Novice Open Judge: Leslie Bickel							
Place	Armband	Name	Time		R	S	F	E	Score	
1	16004 26002	Enid Ace	51.24		0	0	0	0	51.24	Qualified Qualified
2	22006 22012	Lucy Finn	57.04		0	0	0	0	57.04	Qualified Qualified
	22015	Izzy	Absent							
3	22023 26002	Steffi *** Ace ***	60.44		0	2	0	0	70.44	

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 66.7%

## Saturday, July 14, 2012 Performance III Pairs

Distan Place	ce: 198 Armband	_	66 seconds Time	Performance R	III Ope S	n Judge F	E Lesl	ie Bick Score	el
2	P08003 P16015	Shout Polo	50.72	1	0	0	0	55.72	Qualified Qualified
3	P16011 P16017	Timmy Annie	56.39	1	0	0	0	61.39	Qualified Qualified
	P16013 P16019	Gunnar Panga	49.76	0	0	0	1	Elim	
	P16008 P22010	Treo Taser	No Time	2	0	0	1	Elim	
1	P16009 P22012	Roxy Bailey	43.05	0	1	0	0	48.05	Qualified Qualified
	P16012	Maeby	Absent						

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 10
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Number of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 60.0%

#### Saturday, July 14, 2012 Performance II Pairs

Distance: 180 yards Place Armband Name		_	71 seconds Performance II Time R			Judge: F			1	
1	P12002 P12009		49.04	C	0	1	0	0		Qualified Qualified
	P12012	Willow	Absent							

Distan	ce: 186	yards SCT	: 68 seconds	Performance II	Open	Judge:	Lesli	e Bickel
Place	Armband	Name	Time	R	S	F	E	Score
	P22002	Paddy	53.35	0	0	0	1	Elim
	P12002	*** Rudi	* * *					

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

## Saturday, July 14, 2012 Performance I Pairs

	ce: 150 g	yards SCT: Name	73 seconds Time	Performa	ance I R	Open S	Judge: F	Leslie E	Bickel Score	
2	P16004 P16016	Vibe Mac	66.47		0	1	0	0	71.47	Qualified Qualified
1	P08002 P22006	_	64.23		0	0	0	0	64.23	Qualified Qualified
	P22003 P22011	Annie Austin	Absent							

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 100.0%